Item No._________________________
®
Quantity__________________________
Model No. 6480 Series
Shelf Merchandiser
The Shelf Merchandiser Series shall have slanted
or horizontal shelves. It’s designed to hold pizza,
sandwiches, snacks and other baked goods. The

gl
e
S
he
lf
6480-181 18” ( 45. 7) 19 1/ 2” ( 49. 5) 12 ¾” ( 32. 3) 120 430 3. 6 N EM A 5-15P 50 ( 22. 7)   60 ( 27. 2)
6480-241 24” ( 61. 0) 19 1/ 2” ( 49. 5) 14 3/ 8” ( 36. 5) 120 580 4. 8 N EM A 5-15P 60 ( 27. 2)   70 ( 31. 8)
6480-301 30” ( 76. 2) 19 1/ 2” ( 49. 5) 14 3/ 8” ( 36. 5) 120 730 6. 1 N EM A 5-15P 70 ( 31. 8)   80 ( 36. 3)
6480-361 36” ( 91. 4) 19 1/ 2” ( 49. 5) 14 3/ 8” ( 36. 5) 120 900 7. 5 N EM A 5-15P 80 ( 36. 3)   90 ( 40. 8)
Slant ed M o d els
D
ua
l S
he
lf
6480-18S 18” ( 45. 7) 19 3/ 4” ( 50. 2) 25 3/ 8” ( 64. 5) 120 860 7. 2 N EM A 5-15P 65 ( 29. 5)   90 ( 40. 8)
6480-24S 24” ( 61. 0) 19 3/ 4” ( 50. 2) 27 1/ 2” ( 64. 9) 120 1160 9. 7 N EM A 5-15P 75 ( 34. 0)   100 ( 45. 4)
6480-30S 30"” ( 76. 2) 19 3/ 4” ( 50. 2) 27 1/ 2” ( 64. 9) 120 1460 12. 2 N EM A 5-15P 85 ( 38. 6)   110 ( 49. 9)
6480-36S 36” ( 91. 4) 19 3/ 4” ( 50. 2) 27 1/ 2” ( 64. 9) 120 1800 15. 0 N EM A 5-20P 95 ( 43. 1)   120 ( 54. 4)
S
in
gl
e
S
he
lf
6480-18S1 18” ( 45. 7) 19 3/ 4” ( 50. 2) 16” ( 40. 6) 120 430 3. 6 N EM A 5-15P 50 ( 22. 7)   60 ( 27. 2)
6480-24S1 24” ( 61. 0) 19 3/ 4” ( 50. 2) 18” ( 45. 7) 120 580 4. 8 N EM A 5-15P 60 ( 27. 2)   70 ( 31. 8)
6480-30S1 3” ( 76. 2) 19 3/ 4” ( 50. 2) 18” ( 45. 7) 120 730 6. 1 N EM A 5-15P 70 ( 31. 8)   80 ( 36. 3)
6480-36S1 36” ( 91. 4) 19 3/ 4” ( 50. 2) 18” ( 45. 7) 120 900 7. 5 N EM A 5-15P 80 ( 36. 3)   90 ( 40. 8)
Stainless Steel is standard
*Optional colors – Black (B), Red (R), Green (G) – (please specify color letter at end of model number.)
** Unit and Shipping weights are estimates
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS